Position

City Engineer

Assistant City Engineer
Associate Engineer
Senior Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Public Works Inspection
Supervisor

Management Analyst ||
Public Works Inspector I
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant ||
Public Works Inspector I
Engineering Technician |
Administrative Assistant |
Senior Engineer- Pt

City Commissioner

City Commissioner

City Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Department

Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration

Total Wages

$161,915

$143,117

$106,596

$103,320

$97,239

$95,671

$95,471

$79,739

$77,615

$75,344

$75,033

$41,216

$20,147

$9,844

$282

$282

$256

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,660

$89,383

$45,644

$73,035

$50,555

$60,875

$40,282

$56,475

$33,063

$32,160

$52,234

$10,039

$9,832

$0

$0

$0

$0



City Commissioner

City Commissioner

Chino Hills

Chino Hills

Engineering-
Administration
Engineering-
Administration

$256

$231

$0

$0



