Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$161,915	\$68,660
Assistant City Engineer		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$143,117	\$89,383
Associate Engineer		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$106,596	\$45,644
Senior Engineer		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$103,320	\$73,035
Assistant Engineer		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$97,239	\$50,555
Public Works Inspection Supervisor		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$95,671	\$60,875
Management Analyst II		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$95,471	\$40,282
Public Works Inspector II		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$79,739	\$56,475
Administrative Assistant II		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$77,615	\$33,063
Administrative Assistant II		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$75,344	\$32,160
Public Works Inspector II		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$75,033	\$52,234
Engineering Technician I		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$41,216	\$10,039
Administrative Assistant I		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$20,147	\$9,832
Senior Engineer- Pt		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$9,844	\$0
City Commissioner		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$282	\$0
City Commissioner		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$282	\$0
City Commissioner		Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$256	\$0

City Commissioner	Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$256	\$0
City Commissioner	Chino Hills	Engineering- Administration	\$231	\$0